
日期 收入 支出 結餘 備註
1030101 42931 102年結餘42931元

1030106 750 43681 周250元.黃500元

1030107 2000 41681 賀xx

1030114 2585 44266 無名氏

1030117 2000 42266 王xx

1030213 2000 40266 許xx

1030221 3000 37266 李xx

1030221 100000 137266 善心人士

1030225 2000 135266 高xx

1030303 2000 137266 吳xx

1030305 6000 131266 曹xx.柏xx.陳xx

1030306 2000 129266 田xx

1030312 15000 144266 詹xx

1030313 84 144350 林xx

1030313 3000 147350 廖xx

1030321 2000 145350 鄭xx

1030326 15406 160756 人像速寫隊.宋棋正.拉坯隊.傅怡銅.黃義和.曾足

1030408 3000 157756 趙xx

1030408 500 158256 黃世庭

1030408 3130 161386 無名氏

1030415 10000 171386 林淑鈴

1030507 920 172306 無名氏

1030523 1000 173306 張瓊云

1030526 3000 170306 王XX

1030619 100 170406 謝順榮

1030619 1020 171426 廣三仁

1030619 90 171516 廣三孝

1030619 148 171664 美三忠

1030619 500 172164 黃世庭

1030625 2026 174190 黃慧莉.石素瑜

1030627 1032 175222 陶三忠

1030902 2000 173222 詹XX

1030902 10000 183222 善心人士

1030916 5000 188222 詹尚運

103年度新北市立鶯歌工商仁愛基金收支明細表


